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APPETISERS
& STARTERS

PAPADOMS - Per person £1.80

2 papadoms served with chutney’s

SHARING PLATTERS
MIXED PLATTER (scrves oo £9.50

Onion bhaji's, chicken tikka, lamb tikka and somosa's
served with salad and fried onions

MIXED KEBAB PLATTER (serv £10.50
Chicken tikka, lamb tikka, onion bhaji's & sheek kebab

served with salad & fried onions

ULTIMATE MIXED PLATTER (serv £15.50

Chicken tikka, lamb tikka, vegetable & meat somosa,
onion bhaji's, sheek kebab served with salad & fried onions

VEGETARIAN PLATTER @

Aloo chat, onion bhaji's, somosa's

£8.50

TARTERS
CHICKEN TIKKA £5.50

Tandoori cooked boneless chicken pieces lightly spiced
served with salad

LAMB TIKKA £5.95
Tandoori cooked lamb pieces lightly spiced
served with salad

TANDOORI CHICKEN £5.50

1/4 chicken on the bone marinated in tikka spices

TANDOORI DUCK TIKKA £5.50

Spiced duck tikka pieces served with fried onions

PANEER TIKKA @ £4.95
Fresh cheese pan fried with tikka spices and onions
served with salad

SHEEK KEBAB £525

Spiced minced lamb skewered and cooked in tandoori oven

MIXED KEBAB £595
Perfect choice if you want Sheek kebab, Shami kebab
& onion bhaji

ONION BHAJl @  picces) £3.90
Made with finely chopped onions and lentils lightly spiced

ALOO CHAT & PURI @ £4.80
Potatoes cooked in spices with tamarind sauce, served with
puffy bread. Distinctive tangy taste

CHICKEN CHAT & PURI £5.50
Chicken tikka finely chopped cooked in spices with tamarind
sauce, served with puffy bread. Distinctive tangy taste

SOMOSA - MEAT OR VEGETABLE @ (2 picces) £3.90

Triangular shaped pastry with meat or vegetables

PRAWN PURI £5.75
Prawns cooked in thick sauce with tomatoes & onions
served with puffy bread

KING PRAWN PURI £6.95
Cooked in thick sauce with tomatoes & onions
served with a puffy bread

KING PRAWN BUTTERFLY £6.95
Whole King Prawn cut open sprinkled with spices

then covered with bread crumbs and deep fried

- Looking like a butterfly

TANDOORI KING PRAWN £9.50
Tandoori cooked with tikka spices, served with fried onions
and salad

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES
PLEASE SPEAK TO OUR STAFF ABOUT INGREDIENTS

IN YOUR MEAL, WHEN MAKING YOUR ODER.

ADISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.
'ALL GRATUITIES AND SERVICE CHARGE GOES TO STAFF MEMBERS.

WE ARE HAPPY TO PACK ANY LEFTOVER FOOD TO TAKEAWAY WITH YOU,
PLEASE NOTE THERE WILL BE A SMALL FEE OF £2.00 PER BAG

THANK YOU.
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HOUSE SPECIAL

KORAI SPECIALITIES

Korai dishes are prepared in a thick sauce and then cooked
again in a hot sizzling korai with slices of green peppers, onion
chunks, mint and various spices to create dishes to delight.
(Medium dish hot on request)

CHICKEN £10.50
CHICKEN TIKKA £10.95
LAMB £10.95
LAMB TIKKA £11.95
KING PRAWNS £14.50
DUCK £12.50
PANEER @ £10.50

BALTI SPECIALITIES

Balti dishes are cooked with special balti spices, sauces that are
prepared at the restaurant, with sizzling tomatoes and coriander

BHUNA BALTI

CHICKEN £10.50
CHICKEN TIKKA £10.95
LAMB £10.95
LAMB TIKKA £11.95
KING PRAWNS £14.50
DUCK £12.50

PANEER @ £10.50

JALFREZI BALTI

Jalfrezi, an old favorite - cooked in spices with capsicum, onions,

coriander leaves, tomatoes & chillies. (

CHICKEN
CHICKEN TIKKA
LAMB

LAMB TIKKA
KING PRAWNS
DUCK

PANEER @
VEGETABLE @

ROGONJOSH BALTI
Cooked with extra tomatoes and garlic ]

CHICKEN
CHICKEN TIKKA
LAMB

LAMB TIKKA
KING PRAWNS
DUCK

PANEER @
VEGETABLE @

FISH SPECIALITIES
SALMON BHUNA

Salmon cooked in medium spice with tomatoes and
onions

SALMON JALFREZI
Fillet of Salmon in a terrific hot spicy sauce
of green chillies, turmeric, garlic and coriander

£10.95
£11.50
£11.50
£12.50
£14.95
£12.95
£10.95

£9.95

£10.50
£10.95
£10.95
£11.95
£14.50
£12.50
£10.50

£9.50

£13.50

£13.95
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CHEF SPECIAL

Natraj special dishes are made with distinctive spices & herbs, to
create a dish that one will want to come back to time and time
again

JHINGA JAFRANI £16.95
Selection of jumbo prawns, barbecued with tomatoes,

green peppers, onions and garlic, cooked in fresh\/

spice sauce, served on a sizzler. (

SHAHJANEE

Cooked in highly flavored fresh Indian herbs,

tomatoes, onion & ginger served on a sizzler. ium disf
CHICKEN £11.95
LAMB £12.50
BUTTER CHICKEN £10.95

IN CASHEW NUT SAUCE
Tandoori cooked boneless chicken, cooked in a rich sauce
made with butter & cashew nuts. (Mild dist

GARLIC CHILLI CHICKEN £12.95
Chicken cocked with chopped onions, tomatoes and sliced
green chillies with garlic (Fairly I s

Served with extra garlic/ chilli sauce

ALOO GOSTH

Pieces of lamb cooked in a medium sauce with potatoes,
coriander & bay leaves

This is a very popular dish in Bangladesh.

£10.50

CHICKEN PILI PILI
Tandoori chicken shaslick cooked in a thick sauce
with tikka spices served on a sizzler.

£12.95

NATRA] TANDOORI SPECIAL
Barbecued chicken pieces cooked with fried onions,
cream and slices of pineapple and potatoes.

£12.50

HASH JAFRANI £13.95
Tandoori barbecued duck with tomatoes, green pepper, onion
and garlic cooked in a freshly spiced sauce. Served on a sizzler.

C fish, f r

CUCUPAKA £12.50
Tandoori cooked ch\rken tikka pieces cooked with minced lamb,
cream and spices. (A mec iry di

GOAN SPECIAL
Cooked in garlic & ginger sauce with plenty of
coriander & goan red chillies, bay leaves and a hint of coconut.

CHICKEN £10.95
LAMB £11.95
KING PRAWN £14.95
BOMBAY MIX MASSALA £13.95

Tandoori cooked chicken tikka, lamb tikka & king prawn pieces
cooked in a blend of pureed fresh coriander leaves,
green chillies and green peppers

MAKANI DUCK

Duck cooked in butter sauce with herbs and spices.

£12.95

ARCHARI MURGH OR LAMB

Chicken or lamb cooked with specially selected herbs and
spices together with hot pickles which gives it a unique tangy
taste. it t

CHICKEN
LAMB

£10.50
£1.1.50.

NAGA MURGH (CHICKEN) OR LAMB
Chicken cooked with distinctive aromatic naga chilli sauce.
dist

CHICKEN
LAMB

£10.95
£11.95

SHATKORA CHICKEN OR LAMB
Cooked with gerlic, coriander & shatkora lemon, tangy &
citrus in taste.

CHICKEN
LAMB

£10.95
£11.95
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TANDOORI
SPECIAL

TANDOORI & TIKKA
SPECIALITIES CURRIES

TIKKA MASSALA
Tikka cooked in a sauce made with a delicate blend of aromatic
spices & herbs simmered in fresh tomatoes, butter & cream. (1

CHICKEN £10.95
LAMB £11.50
KING PRAWN £14.95
VEGETABLE @ £9.50
PANEER @ £10.50
TIKKA PASANDA

Cooked in sauce made with fresh cream, blackcurrant juice,
yoghurt, almond powder and topped with almond flakes. (/I

CHICKEN £10.95
LAMB £11.50
KING PRAWN £14.95
PANEER @ £10.50
TIKKA ROGONJOSH

Cooked in herbs & spices
garnished with tomatoes on top, fresh coriander leaves &
a touch of garlic.

CHICKEN £10.95
LAMB £11.50
KING PRAWN £14.95
PANEER @ £10.50

TIKKA KORMA

Cooked in a rich sweet creamy sauce. (Very mild

CHICKEN £10.95
LAMB £11.50
KING PRAWN £14.95
PANEER @ £10.50
TIKKA JALFREZI

Jalfrezi, an old favorite - cooked in spices with capsicum, onions
coriander leaves, tomatoes & chillies. (Ho

CHICKEN £10.95
LAMB £11.95
KING PRAWN £14.95
PANEER @ £10.95
TANDOORI

SIZZLING DISHES

Tandoori dishes are dry sizzling dishes served with salad

CHICKEN OR LAMB TIKKA (spicy on request)
Tandoori cooked boneless chicken or lamb in tikka spices
served with green salad and fried onions.

CHICKEN £9.95
LAMB £10.50

TANDOORI DUCK TIKKA

Duck tikka with fried onions, tomatoes & capsicum.

£11.95

TANDOORI CHICKEN HALF (spicy on request) £10.95

Half on the bone chicken cooked with tikka spices in tandoori

TANDOORI SHASLICK
Tandoori barbecued onions, tomatoes and capsicum
served with salad. Choose from:

CHICKEN £11.95
LAMB £12.50
DUCK £12.50
TANDOORI KING PRAWN SPECIAL £15.95
King prawns cooked in tandoori served with salad

TANDOORI MIXED GRILL £14.50

Chicken tikka, lamb tikka and piece of on the bone
tandoori chicken, sheek kebab and one king prawn all
served with fried onions & salad
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TRADITIONAL

MAIN
SPECIAL

Prices shown are for boneless chicken.

All dishes can be served as:
Lamb - add £1.00

Chicken Tikka - add £1.00
Lamb Tikka - add £1.50

King Prawn - add £4.00
Vegetable dishes - less £1.00

CURRY

Medium curry cooked with coriander.
MADRAS
Fairly hot spiced sauce with fresh lemon juice and

a touch of garlic.

VINDALOO

Hot curry with pieces of potato.

KORMA

Very mildly spiced, cooked in a rich creamy sauce.

BHUNA

Cooked in thick spicy sauce with finely chopped onions,

tomatoes & flavoured with green herbs.

DUPIAZA

Cooked with chopped onions and green peppers.

ROGONJOSH
Cooked with fresh tomatoes, green herbs and garlic.

is on request

£8.50

£8.95

£9.20

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

JALFREZI £9.95
Marinated with fresh lemon,
cooked with capsicum, onions and green chillies,

ly hot dish)

PASANDA £9.95
Cooked in sauce made with fresh cream, blackcurrant juice,
yoghurt, almond powder and topped with almond flakes. (1

CHILLI MASSALA £9.95
Hot dish, cooked with fresh green chillies,
tomatoes and herbs

DANSAK (Served with pilau rice) £12.95
Fairly hot dish cooked with lentils.

PATHIA (Served with pilau rice) £11.95
Fairly hot dish cooked in a sweet and sour sauce.

SAG £10.50

Medium spiced cooked with spinach and garlic in dry sauce

SALLY £9.95
Firstly a medium spiced bhuna style curry is cooked then
lavishly garnished with crisp straw potatoes on top.

BIRIANI DISHES

Atruly majestic dish cooked with pilau rice, aromatic
spices and served with vegetable curry side order.

CHICKEN BIRIANI £11.95
LAMB BIRIANI £12.50
PRAWN BIRIANI £12.50
CHICKEN TIKKA BIRIANI £12.95
LAMB TIKKA BIRIANI £13.50
KING PRAWN BIRIANI £14.50
MIXED BIRIANI - Chicken, meat & prawns £13.50
MIXED VEGETABLE BIRIANI £9.95
LAMB & CHICKEN BIRIANI £12.50
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SIDE DISHES o

All dishes can be served as main dishes - Add £3.00

MUSHROOM BHAJI

Mushroom cooked in thick sauce.
SAG ALOO - Potatoes and spinach

SAG BHAJI
Spinach cooked in a dry sauce with garlic

BOMBAY POTATOES
Spicy potatoes cooked in thick sauce. (f

BRINGAL BHAJI - Aubergine cooked in thick sauce.
ALOO GOBI - Potatoes cooked with cauliflower.
BINDI BHAJI - Okra in dry sauce.

ALOO CHANA
Potatoes and chick peas cooked with chopped tomatoes
with spices.

CHANA MASSALA
Chick peas in sauce made from chopped tomatoes,
fresh herbs and spices.

MIXED VEGETABLE CURRY - Medium curry.

TARKA DALL
Lentils cooked with garlic.
A popular side dish with any main course

CAPSICUM BHAJI

Green peppers cooked in a dry spicy sauce

MOTTOR PANEER
Green peas cooked in cottage cheese and cream.
(M

SAG PANEER

Spinach cooked with cottage cheese and cream

£3.80

£4.00

£3.80

£3.80

£3.80

£4.00

£3.80

£4.00

£3.80

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£4.20

£4.20

PLAIN NAN

KEEMA NAN
Stuffed with slightly spiced minced lamb.

PESHWARI NAN
Stuffed with dried fruits and coconut powder sweet in
taste.

GARLIC NAN - Made with fresh garlic

SUBZI STUFFED NAN

With mixed vegetable inside
CHAPATI - Thin unleavened bread.

PARATHA

£2.60

£3.20

£2.90

£2.80

£3.20

£1.20

£1.80

Thick Indian bread, shallow fried in butter oil (Ghee) - 1 piece.

BOILED RICE - Plain white rice
PILAU RICE - Basmati rice
MUSHROOM RICE - Pilau rice with mushroom

EGG RICE - Cooked with egg & onions

SPECIAL FRIED RICE - Cooked with egg, onions &

peas

ONION RICE, GARLIC RICE
OR LEMON RICE

Pilau rice with chopped onions, garlic or chopped lemon.

COCONUT RICE

Pilau rice with coconut and touch of sugar

KEEMA RICE

Pilau rice cooked with minced lamb, onions & touch of

spice & garlic

VEGETABLE RICE

Pilau rice with touch of spice and mixed vegetables

RAITA

Natural yoghurt, choice of plain, onion or cucumber

£2.60

£2.90

£3.50

£3.50

£3.70

£3.30

£3.50

£3.90

£3.80

£1.50



