

# **APPETISERS & STARTERS**

PAPADOMS - Per person	£1.80
2 papadoms served with chutney's	

## **SHARING PLATTERS**

MIXED PLATTER (Serves two)	£9.50
Onion bhaji's, chicken tikka, lamb tikka and somosa's	
served with salad and fried onions	

MIXED KEBAB PLATTER (Serves two)	£10.50
Chicken tikka, lamb tikka, onion bhaii's & sheek kebab	

OLITIVIATE WITA	LD FLATTER (Serves 2-4)	LIJ.JU
Chicken tikka, lamb	tikka, vegetable & meat somosa,	
onion bhaii's, sheek	kebab served with salad & fried (	onions

VEGETARIAN PLATTER 💿	(Serves two)	£8.50
Alon chat onion bhaile compeals		

## **STARTERS**

CHICKEN TIKKA	£5.50
Tandoori cooked boneless chicken pieces lightly spiced	
served with salad	

LAMB TIKKA	£5.95
Tandoori cooked lamb pieces lightly spiced	
conved with calad	

TANDOORI CHICKEN	£5.50
served with salad	

TANDOORI DUCK TIKKA	£5.50

1/4 chicken on the bone marinated in tikka spices

Spiced duck tikka pieces served with fried onions	

PANEER TIKKA 🖤	£4.95
Fresh cheese pan fried with tikka spices and onions	
served with salad	

SHEEK KEBAB	£5.25
Colored asia and least allowed and and an election to	and a self-self-self-self-self-self-self-self-

MIXED KEBAB	£5.95
Perfect choice if you want Sheek kebab, Shami kebab	

& onion bhaji	
ONION BHAJI (3 pieces) Made with finely chopped onions and lentils lightly spice	£3.90

ALOO CHAT & PURI 🖤	£4.80
Potatoes cooked in spices with tamarind sauce, served puffy bread. Distinctive tangy taste	with

CHICKEN CHAT & PURI	£5.50
Chicken tikka finely chopped cooked in spices with tamar	ind
sauce, served with puffy bread. Distinctive tangy taste	

SOMOSA - MEAT OR VEGETABLE (2 pieces)	£3.90
Triangular shaped pastry with meat or vegetables	

nongalar shapea pastry warmedt or regetables	
PRAWN PURI	£5.75
rawns cooked in thick sauce with tomatoes & onions	
erved with puffy bread	

served with puffy bread	55.05
KING PRAWN PURI	£6.95

served with a pully bread	
KING PRAWN BUTTERFLY	£6.95
Whole King Prawn cut open sprinkled with spices	

Cooked in thick sauce with tomatoes & onions

TANDOORI KING PRAWN	£9.50
then covered with bread crumbs and deep fried - Looking like a butterfly	

# **TANDOORI KING PRAWN** £9.50 Tandoori cooked with tikka spices, served with fried onions and salad

### **FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES**

# PLEASE SPEAK TO OUR STAFF ABOUT INGREDIENTS IN YOUR MEAL, WHEN MAKING YOUR ODER.

A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.
ALL GRATUITIES AND SERVICE CHARGE GOES TO STAFF MEMBERS.

WE ARE HAPPY TO PACK ANY LEFTOVER FOOD TO TAKEAWAY WITH YOU.
PLEASE NOTE THERE WILL BE A SMALL FEE OF £2.00 PER BAG

THANK YOU.



#### **IALFREZI BALTI**

Jalfrezi, an old favorite - cooked in spices with capsicum, onions, coriander leaves, tomatoes & chillies. (Hot)

CHICKEN	£10.95
CHICKEN TIKKA	£11.50
LAMB	£11.50
LAMB TIKKA	£12.50
KING PRAWNS	£14.95
DUCK	£12.95
PANEER 🖤	£10.95
VEGETABLE 🕐	£9.95

# **HOUSE SPECIAL**

### KORAL SPECIALITIES

Korai dishes are prepared in a thick sauce and then cooked again in a hot sizzling korai with slices of green peppers, onion chunks, mint and various spices to create dishes to delight.

CHICKEN	£10.50
CHICKEN TIKKA	£10.95
LAMB	£10.95
LAMB TIKKA	£11.95
KING PRAWNS	£14.50
DUCK	£12.50
PANEER    O	£10.50

### **BALTI SPECIALITIES**

Balti dishes are cooked with special balti spices, sauces that are prepared at the restaurant, with sizzling tomatoes and coriander.

#### **BHUNA BALTI**

CHICKEN	£10.50
CHICKEN TIKKA	£10.95
LAMB	£10.95
LAMB TIKKA	£11.95
KING PRAWNS	£14.50
DUCK	£12.50
PANEER	£10.50

#### **ROGONIOSH BALTI**

Cooked with extra tomatoes and garlic, (Hot on request)

CHICKEN	£10.50
CHICKEN TIKKA	£10.95
LAMB	£10.95
LAMB TIKKA	£11.95
KING PRAWNS	£14.50
DUCK	£12.50
PANEER    V	£10.50
VEGETABLE 🛛	£9.50

### **FISH SPECIALITIES**

SALMON BHUNA	£13.50
Salmon cooked in medium spice with tomatoes and	

# SALMON JALFREZI

£13.95 Fillet of Salmon in a terrific hot spicy sauce of green chillies, turmeric, garlic and coriander





# CHFF SPECIAL

Natrai special dishes are made with distinctive spices & herbs, to create a dish that one will want to come back to time and time again.

**IHINGA IAFRANI** 

£16.95 Selection of jumbo prawns, barbecued with tomatoes, green peppers, onions and garlic, cooked in freshly

SHAHIANEE

Cooked in highly flavored fresh Indian herbs. tomatoes, onion & ginger served on a sizzler, (Medium dish)

spice sauce, served on a sizzler, (Medium Dish)

CHICKEN LAMB £12.50

BUTTER CHICKEN

£10.95

IN CASHEW NUT SAUCE

Tandoori cooked boneless chicken, cooked in a rich sauce made with butter & cashew nuts. (Mild dish)

GARLIC CHILLI CHICKEN

Chicken cooked with chopped onions, tomatoes and sliced green chillies with garlic (Fairly hot dish) Served with extra garlic/ chilli sauce.

ALOO GOSTH

Pieces of lamb cooked in a medium sauce with potatoes. coriander & bay leaves.

This is a very popular dish in Bangladesh.

CHICKEN PILI PILI

Tandoori chicken shaslick cooked in a thick sauce with tikka spices served on a sizzler.

NATRAI TANDOORI SPECIAL

Barbecued chicken pieces cooked with fried onions. cream and slices of pineapple and potatoes.

HASH IAFRANI

£13.95

Tandoori barbecued duck with tomatoes, green pepper, onion and garlic cooked in a freshly spiced sauce. Served on a sizzler.

CUCUPAKA

£12.50

Tandoori cooked chicken tikka pieces cooked with minced lamb. cream and spices. (A medium dry dish)

GOAN SPECIAL

Cooked in garlic & ginger sauce with plenty of coriander & goan red chillies, bay leaves and a hint of coconut

CHICKEN IAMR £11 95 KING PRAWN

**BOMBAY MIX MASSALA** 

£13.95

Tandoori cooked chicken tikka, lamb tikka & king prawn pieces cooked in a blend of pureed fresh coriander leaves. green chillies and green peppers.

MAKANI DUCK

£12.95

Duck cooked in butter sauce with herbs and spices.

ARCHARI MURGH OR LAMB

Chicken or lamb cooked with specially selected herbs and spices together with hot pickles which gives it a unique tangy

CHICKEN LAMB

NAGA MURGH (CHICKEN) OR LAMB

Chicken cooked with distinctive aromatic naga chilli sauce.

CHICKEN LAMB

SHATKORA CHICKEN OR LAMB

Cooked with garlic, coriander & shatkora lemon, tangy & citrus in taste

CHICKEN LAMB





# **TANDOORI** SPECIAL

### **TANDOORI & TIKKA SPECIALITIES CURRIES**

#### ΤΙΚΚΔ ΜΔSSΔΙ Δ

Tikka cooked in a sauce made with a delicate blend of aromatic spices & herbs simmered in fresh tomatoes, butter & cream, (Mild)

CHICKEN	£10.95
LAMB	£11.50
KING PRAWN	£14.95
VEGETABLE 🕜	£9.50
PANEER W	£10.50

#### TIKKA PASANDA

Cooked in sauce made with fresh cream, blackcurrant juice, yoghurt, almond powder and topped with almond flakes. (Mild)

CHICKEN	£10.95
LAMB	£11.50
KING PRAWN	£14.95
PANEER W	£10.50

#### TIKKA ROGONIOSH

Cooked in herbs & spices

garnished with tomatoes on top, fresh coriander leaves & a touch of garlic. (Medium)

CHICKEN	£10.95
LAMB	£11.50
KING PRAWN	£14.95
PANEER 🖤	£10.50

#### TIKKA KORMA

Cooked in a rich sweet creamy sauce, (Very mild dish)

£10.95
£11.50
£14.95
£10.50

#### TIKKA IALFREZI

Jalfrezi, an old favorite - cooked in spices with capsicum, opions coriander leaves, tomatoes & chillies. (Hot)

CHICKEN	£10.95
LAMB	£11.95
KING PRAWN	£14.95
PANEER V	£10.95

### **TANDOORI** SIZZLING DISHES

Tandoori dishes are dry sizzling dishes served with salad.

#### CHICKEN OR LAMB TIKKA (Spicy on request)

Tandoori cooked boneless chicken or lamb in tikka spices served with green salad and fried onions.

CHICKEN	£9.95
LAMB	£10.50
TANDOORI DUCK TIKKA	£11.95

Duck tikka with fried onions, tomatoes & capsicum.

TANDOORI CHICKEN HALF (Spicy on request)	£10.95
Half on the bone chicken cooked with tikka spices in tand	doori.

#### TANDOORI SHASLICK

Tandoori barbecued onions, tomatoes and capsicum served with salad. Choose from:

CHICKEN	£11.95
LAMB	£12.50
DUCK	£12.50
TANDOORI KING PRAWN SPECIAL	£15.95

#### King prawns cooked in tandoori served with salad.

#### TANDOORI MIXED GRILL £1450

Chicken tikka, lamb tikka and piece of on the bone tandoori chicken, sheek kebab and one king prawn all





#### TRADITIONAL

# MAIN SPECIAL

Prices shown are for boneless chicken.

All dishes can be served as: Lamb - add £1.00 Chicken Tikka - add £1.00 Lamb Tikka - add £1.50 King Prawn - add £4.00 Vegetable dishes - less £1.00

Vegetable dishes - less £1.00	
CURRY Medium curry cooked with coriander	£8.50

MADRAS £8.95
Fairly hot spiced sauce with fresh lemon juice and a touch of garlic.

VINDALOO £9.20
Hot curry with pieces of potato.

**KORMA**Very mildly spiced, cooked in a rich creamy sauce.

BHUNA £9.95
Cooked in thick spicy sauce with finely chopped onlons, tomatoes & flavoured with green herbs.

DUPIAZA £9.95

Cooked with chopped onions and green peppers.

ROGONJOSH £9.
Cooked with fresh tomatoes, green herbs and garlic.
(Medium dish, HOT on request)

JALFREZI £9.95 Marinated with fresh lemon,

cooked with capsicum, onions and green chillies. (Fairly hot dish)

PASANDA £9.95 Cooked in sauce made with fresh cream, blackcurrant juice, yoghurt, almond powder and topped with almond flakes. (Mild)

CHILLI MASSALA £9.95
Hot dish, cooked with fresh green chillies,

tomatoes and herbs.

**DANSAK (Served with pilau rice)** £12.95 Fairly hot dish cooked with lentils.

£11.95

PATHIA (Served with pilau rice)
Fairly hot dish cooked in a sweet and sour sauce.

SAG £10.50 Medium spiced cooked with spinach and garlic in dry sauce.

SALLY f9.95

Firstly a medium spiced bhuna style curry is cooked then lavishly garnished with crisp straw potatoes on top.

#### **BIRIANI DISHES**

DIKIMINI DISTIES	
A truly majestic dish cooked with pilau rice, aromatic spices and served with vegetable curry side order.	
CHICKEN BIRIANI	£11.95
LAMB BIRIANI	£12.50
PRAWN BIRIANI	£12.50
CHICKEN TIKKA BIRIANI	£12.95
LAMB TIKKA BIRIANI	£13.50
KING PRAWN BIRIANI	£14.50
MIXED BIRIANI - Chicken, meat & prawns	£13.50
MIXED VEGETABLE BIRIANI	£9.95
LAMB & CHICKEN BIRIANI	£12.50





### VEGETABLE

# SIDE DISHES o

All dishes can be served as main dishes - Add £3.00

All dishes can be served as main dishes - Add £3.00	
MUSHROOM BHAJI Mushroom cooked in thick sauce.	£3.80
SAG ALOO - Potatoes and spinach.	£4.00
<b>SAG BHAJI</b> Spinach cooked in a dry sauce with garlic.	£3.80
<b>BOMBAY POTATOES</b> Spicy potatoes cooked in thick sauce. (Hot on request)	£3.80
BRINGAL BHAJI - Aubergine cooked in thick sauce.	£3.80
ALOO GOBI - Potatoes cooked with cauliflower.	£4.00
BINDI BHAJI - Okra in dry sauce.	£3.80
<b>ALOO CHANA</b> Potatoes and chick peas cooked with chopped tomatoes with spices.	£4.00
<b>CHANA MASSALA</b> Chick peas in sauce made from chopped tomatoes, fresh herbs and spices.	£3.80
MIXED VEGETABLE CURRY - Medium curry.	£3.50
TARKA DALL Lentils cooked with garlic. A popular side dish with any main course.	£3.50
<b>CAPSICUM BHAJI</b> Green peppers cooked in a dry spicy sauce.	£3.50
MOTTOR PANEER Green peas cooked in cottage cheese and cream. (Mild)	£4.20
<b>SAG PANEER</b> Spinach cooked with cottage cheese and cream.	£4.20

### NAN BREAD

RAITA

Natural yoghurt, choice of plain, onion or cucumber

NAN BREAD	
PLAIN NAN	£2.60
<b>KEEMA NAN</b> Stuffed with slightly spiced minced lamb.	£3.20
<b>PESHWARI NAN</b> Stuffed with dried fruits and coconut powder sweet in taste.	£2.90
GARLIC NAN - Made with fresh garlic.	£2.80
<b>SUBZI STUFFED NAN</b> With mixed vegetable inside.	£3.20
CHAPATI - Thin unleavened bread.	£1.20
PARATHA Thick Indian bread, shallow fried in butter oil (Ghee) - 1 p	£1.80 iece.
RICE	
BOILED RICE - Plain white rice	£2.60
PILAU RICE - Basmati rice	£2.90
MUSHROOM RICE - Pilau rice with mushroom	£3.50
EGG RICE - Cooked with egg & onions	£3.50
<b>SPECIAL FRIED RICE</b> - Cooked with egg. onions & peas	£3.70
ONION RICE, GARLIC RICE OR LEMON RICE Pilau rice with chopped onions, garlic or chopped lemon.	£3.30
COCONUT RICE Pilau rice with coconut and touch of sugar	£3.50
KEEMA RICE Pilau rice cooked with minced lamb, onions & touch of spice & garlic	£3.90
VEGETABLE RICE Pilau rice with touch of spice and mixed vegetables	£3.80

£1.50